
飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2010 - 60米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

蘇子晴SO TSZ CHING1 10982010

翁雅雯YUNG NGA MAN2 11972010

胡家碧WU KA PIK3 11712010

小飛象陳沛穎CHEN PEI YING4 12022010

李心姸LEE SUM YIN5 10152010

李心蕎LEE SUM KIU6 10102010

謝君楠TSE KWAN NAM7 11272010

林芷晴LAM TSZ CHING HILARY8 9492010

女子 2010 - 60米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

公民范曉潼FAN HIU TUNG2 8872010

Ms. Lam鄭沁悦CHENG TSAM YUET3 8172010

黃愷淇WONG HOI KI4 12322010

朱柏思CHU PAK SZE5 8742010

李綺桐LI YEE TUNG6 10532010

飛達張欣彤CHEUNG YAN TUNG7 8412010

Ms. Lam李菲兒LEE FAY YEE8 9882010

女子 2010 - 60米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

鄧曦兒2 7382010

陳元喜賴海琳LAI HOI LAM3 9442010

馮慧儀FUNG WAI YEE4 9062010

劉嘉熹LIU KAHEI5 10612010

劉珮茵LAU PUI YAN6 9782010

飛達何碧文HO PIK MAN,KARINA7 9192010

馮靖晞FUNG CHING HAY8 8982010

女子 2010 - 60米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

南華陳沚欣CHAN CHI YAN2 7772010

飛達趙愷婷CHIU HOI TING SABRINA3 8542010

郭穎瀅KWOK WING YING4 9382010

郭穎澄KWOK WING CHING5 9312010

李希婷6 7132010

溫鍩晴WAN LOK CHING GAILE7 11372010

飛達黃銘潔WONG MING KIT8 11502010

女子 2010 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

馬頭涌官趙奭孜CHIU CHLOE SIK JI2 8482010

飛達楊思睿YANG, SZE YUI JASMINE3 11772010

鍾曉林CHUNG HIU LAM KEELEY4 8792010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2010 - 60米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

民生(小梁鎧澄LEUNG HOI CHING5 10432010

宋子凌SONG TSZ LING LILIAN6 11122010

莊稀渝CHONG HEI YU7 8612010

沙胡吳筠儀NG KWAN YEE8 10792010

女子 2010 - 100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

北角衛理林恩兒LAM YAN YI1 9642010

Ms. Lam李菲兒LEE FAY YEE2 9882010

馮慧儀FUNG WAI YEE3 9062010

溫鍩晴WAN LOK CHING GAILE4 11372010

李希婷5 7132010

馬頭涌官胡在曦WOO JOY HEI6 11632010

李綺桐LI YEE TUNG7 10532010

南華陳沚欣CHAN CHI YAN8 7772010

女子 2010 - 100米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

飛達馬凱淇MA HOI KI1 12072010

黃浩澄WONG HO CHING EMILY2 11452010

李心蕎LEE SUM KIU3 10102010

鄭芷殷CHENG TSZ YAN4 8222010

黃愷淇WONG HOI KI5 12322010

梁省德鄭紫瑜6 7242010

黃心悠7 7512010

飛達趙愷婷CHIU HOI TING SABRINA8 8542010

女子 2010 - 100米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

飛達何碧文HO PIK MAN,KARINA1 9192010

梁省德黃珏玥2 7182010

飛達黃銘潔WONG MING KIT3 11502010

鍾曉林CHUNG HIU LAM KEELEY4 8792010

劉嘉慧LAU KA WAI5 9712010

飛達楊思睿YANG, SZE YUI JASMINE6 11772010

藍洛希LAN, JASMINE LAUREN7 10162010

Ms. Lam鄭沁悦CHENG TSAM YUET8 8172010

女子 2010 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

呂睿晴Lui Yui Ching Karis1 12462010

梁省德洪學惠2 7572010

郭穎澄KWOK WING CHING3 9312010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2010 - 100米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

民生(小梁鎧澄LEUNG HOI CHING4 10432010

謝君楠TSE KWAN NAM5 11272010

鄧曦兒6 7382010

林芷晴LAM TSZ CHING HILARY7 9492010

沙胡陳楚盈CHAN CHO YING8 7912010

女子 2010 - 100米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

Ms. Lam曾心瑜TSANG ALANA2 11182010

民生(小李熹兒LEE HEI YEE3 9962010

馮靖晞FUNG CHING HAY4 8982010

公民范曉潼FAN HIU TUNG5 8872010

朱柏思CHU PAK SZE6 8742010

翁靖嵐YUNG CHING LAM LIANA7 11892010

民生(小梁冰冰LEUNG BING BING8 10292010

女子 2010 - 100米 (第 6 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  13:20 (13:00~13:10)
編 號組 別

陳萃桸CHAN SUI HEI KATIE2 7952010

民生(小盧在晴LO JOY CHING3 10662010

胡家碧WU KA PIK4 11712010

嘉希嵐ASHLYN KAILA5 7682010

郭穎瀅KWOK WING YING6 9382010

飛達余玨瑤YU KOK YIU KHLOE7 11842010

Ms. Lam張樂瑤CHEUNG LOK YIU8 8342010

女子 2010 - 200米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)
編 號組 別

葉奕彤YIP YIK TUNG1 12572010

旅港開平羅潤琳LAW YUN LAM2 9812010

嘉希嵐ASHLYN KAILA3 7682010

黃浩澄WONG HO CHING EMILY4 11452010

公民李藹殷LEE OI YAN5 10022010

民生(小方苑心FONG YUEN SUM6 8932010

民生(小李熹兒LEE HEI YEE7 9962010

黃心悠8 7512010

女子 2010 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)
編 號組 別

劉嘉慧LAU KA WAI2 9712010

鍾曉林CHUNG HIU LAM KEELEY3 8792010

郭穎澄KWOK WING CHING4 9312010

民生(小王一心WONG YAT SUM5 11572010

翁靖嵐YUNG CHING LAM LIANA6 11892010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2010 - 200米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)
編 號組 別

郭穎瀅KWOK WING YING7 9382010

宋子凌SONG TSZ LING LILIAN8 11122010

女子 2010 - 200米 (第 3 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)
編 號組 別

Ms. Lam曾心瑜TSANG ALANA2 11182010

梁省德黃珏玥3 7182010

馬頭涌官胡在曦WOO JOY HEI4 11632010

小飛象陳沛穎CHEN PEI YING5 12022010

Ms. Lam張樂瑤CHEUNG LOK YIU6 8342010

陳萃桸CHAN SUI HEI KATIE7 7952010

飛達余玨瑤YU KOK YIU KHLOE8 11842010

女子 2010 - 200米 (第 4 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)
編 號組 別

鄧曦兒2 7382010

飛達楊思睿YANG, SZE YUI JASMINE3 11772010

李汶澄LI MAN CHING4 10482010

梁希悅LEUNG HEI YUET5 10342010

李綺桐LI YEE TUNG6 10532010

飛達何碧文HO PIK MAN,KARINA7 9192010

藍洛希LAN, JASMINE LAUREN8 10162010

女子 2010 - 200米 (第 5 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  15:30 (15:10~15:20)
編 號組 別

呂睿晴Lui Yui Ching Karis2 12462010

鄭芷殷CHENG TSZ YAN3 8222010

民生(小梁冰冰LEUNG BING BING4 10292010

莊稀渝CHONG HEI YU5 8612010

飛達馬凱淇MA HOI KI6 12072010

蘇子晴SO TSZ CHING7 10982010

培正何嘉盈HO KA YING8 9112010

女子 2010 - 400米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  16:50 (16:30~16:40)
編 號組 別

陳敬之CHAN KING CHI1 2082010

Ms. Lam周巧璇CHOW HAU SHUEN2 8672010

劉珮茵LAU PUI YAN3 9782010

公民李藹殷LEE OI YAN4 10022010

李心姸LEE SUM YIN5 10152010

梁省德黎悅寧6 7442010

李汶澄LI MAN CHING7 10482010

民生(小王一心WONG YAT SUM8 11572010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2010 - 400米 (第 2 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  16:50 (16:30~16:40)
編 號組 別

葉奕彤YIP YIK TUNG2 12572010

民生(小方苑心FONG YUEN SUM3 8932010

飛達余玨瑤YU KOK YIU KHLOE4 11842010

鄭芷殷CHENG TSZ YAN5 8222010

馮靖晞FUNG CHING HAY6 8982010

民生(小張凱晴CHEUNG HOI CHING7 8282010

飛達李泳桐LEE WING TUNG8 10212010

女子 2008~2010 - 800米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  14:15 (13:55~14:05)
編 號組 別

馬頭涌官趙奭孜CHIU CHLOE SIK JI5 8482010

翁雅雯YUNG NGA MAN6 11972010

民生(小張凱晴CHEUNG HOI CHING7 8282010

劉嘉慧LAU KA WAI8 9712010

梁省德黎悅寧9 7442010

李心姸LEE SUM YIN10 10152010

陳敬之CHAN KING CHI11 2082010

女子 2008~2010 - 4X100米 (第 1 組)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  17:30 (17:10~17:20)
編 號組 別

台山陳元喜女S1 2010

LMC GIRLS2 2010

GO 高 GOAL3 2010

新星田徑會5 2010

飛達飛達田徑會6 2010

創優體育會A7 2010

女子 2010 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  11:00 (10:40~10:50)
編 號組 別

藍洛希LAN, JASMINE LAUREN1 10162010

林芷晴LAM TSZ CHING HILARY2 9492010

蘇子晴SO TSZ CHING3 10982010

飛達黃銘潔WONG MING KIT4 11502010

馮慧儀FUNG WAI YEE5 9062010

飛達陳恩潼CHAN YAN TUNG ABBY6 8022010

李希婷7 7132010

謝君楠TSE KWAN NAM8 11272010

劉嘉熹LIU KAHEI9 10612010

飛達趙愷婷CHIU HOI TING SABRINA10 8542010

沙胡陳楚盈CHAN CHO YING11 7912010

朱柏思CHU PAK SZE12 8742010

黃愷淇WONG HOI KI13 12322010

胡家碧WU KA PIK14 11712010
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飛達田徑會
Panasonic 飛達春季田徑錦標賽 2022

女子 2010 - 跳遠 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  11:00 (10:40~10:50)
編 號組 別

北角衛理林恩兒LAM YAN YI15 9642010

民生(小關向晴KWAN MAIA16 9262010

馬頭涌官趙奭孜CHIU CHLOE SIK JI17 8482010

溫鍩晴WAN LOK CHING GAILE18 11372010

培正何嘉盈HO KA YING19 9112010

培正蘇泳深SO CLARA WINCY20 10942010

梁省德洪學惠21 7572010

梁省德盧樂如22 7322010

民生(小盧在晴LO JOY CHING23 10662010

黃逸頤24 12212010

陳萃桸CHAN SUI HEI KATIE25 7952010

翁靖嵐YUNG CHING LAM LIANA26 11892010

李汶澄LI MAN CHING27 10482010

呂睿晴Lui Yui Ching Karis28 12462010

女子 2010 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-03 ->  09:30 (09:10~09:20)
編 號組 別

劉嘉熹LIU KAHEI1 10612010

李心蕎LEE SUM KIU2 10102010

嘉希嵐ASHLYN KAILA3 7682010

翁雅雯YUNG NGA MAN4 11972010

南華陳沚欣CHAN CHI YAN5 7772010

黃浩澄WONG HO CHING EMILY6 11452010

莊稀渝CHONG HEI YU7 8612010

藍洛希LAN, JASMINE LAUREN8 10162010

黃心悠9 7512010

梁希悅LEUNG HEI YUET10 10342010

馬頭涌官劉洺名LOW MING MING MICHAELA11 10742010

劉珮茵LAU PUI YAN12 9782010

北角衛理陳靜怡CHAN CHING YI SOPHIE13 7832010
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